
Tampers

This powerful machine has been designed for tamping and compacting the ballast both on tracks and on 
switches. It is equipped with a 4-stroke petrol engine and it includes innovative vibration-absorbing handles, 
which substantially reduce the vibrations transmitted to the body. It is a lightweight equipment and it is very 
easy to replace the tamping tool.

Vertical Ballast Tamper

Technical Data RCT 1500 P
Item AF006577
Engine
Feed

Dry weight

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Sound emission level
Frequency of the machine

Energy at the stroke

Engine Rotation Speed

Output

dB

mm

kg

Hz

Nm
rpm

kW

Honda

420x500x1182

86

116
79

7000

1.5

Petrol

19


