



# **Tampers**

## **Vertical Ballast Tamper**

This powerful machine has been designed for tamping and compacting the ballast both on tracks and on switches. It is equipped with a 4-stroke petrol engine and it includes innovative vibration-absorbing handles, which substantially reduce the vibrations transmitted to the body. It is a lightweight equipment and it is very easy to replace the tamping tool.



Technical Data		RCT 1500 P
Item		AF006577
Engine		Honda
Feed		Petrol
Output	kW	1.5
Engine Rotation Speed	rpm	7000
Energy at the stroke	Nm	79
Frequency of the machine	Hz	116
Sound emission level	dB	86
Dimensions (LxWxH)	mm	420x500x1182
Dry weight	kg	19

#### SYDNEY HEAD OFFICE

131 WOIDS AVENUE **CARLTON NSW 2218** TEL: (02) 9547 1844

# Adelaide

316 SOUTH ROAD **RICHMOND SA 5033** TEL: (08) 8352 8866

#### Brisbane

2/68 NORTHLINK PLACE NORTHGATE QLD 4013 TEL: (07) 3256 6011

#### 2/1 CIVIL ROAD

**GARBUTT QLD 4814** TEL: (07) 4728 8756

**Townsville** 

#### Melbourne

2/18 SOUTHFORK DRIVE KILSYTH VIC 3137 TEL: (03) 9761 4199

#### **Perth**

19 AUGUSTA STREET WILLETON WA 6155 TEL: (08) 9354 8544

#### **Port Hedland**

4/13 CAJARINA ROAD WEDGEFIELD WA 6721 TEL: (08) 9172 1113

### Darwin

4/17 WILLES ROAD BERRIMAH NT 0828 TEL: (08) 8984 4453

#### Hobart

22/370-380 CAMBRIDGE ROAD **MORNINGTON TAS 7018** TEL: 0427 423 217 s@specialisedfo